Qty:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
ACCENTRA
The ACCENTRA Series is a highly flexible,
fully rotatable lighting solution driven by an
efficient LED light source. ACCENTRA can
ACCENTRA can be mounted individually or

ACCENTRA SERIES (INTERIOR)
SUSPENDED, CEILING or WALL MOUNT
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
ACC              Accentra Series
 (Interior)
Outputs
HO            High Output
MO            Medium Output
CO _____ ** Custom Output
**Enter requested Lumens/Ft
Color Temperature (CCT) Color Rendering
80             80 CRI
90             90 CRI
Fixture Lengths
2’     2 Ft
3’     3 Ft
4’     4 Ft
6’     6 Ft
8’     8 Ft
  ___’ :
For continuous or custom row
lengths, specify fixtures in
increments to the nearest foot.
Mounting
CN           Fully Adjustable Cable - Non T-Bar - (36” Std.)
CT           Fully Adjustable Cable - 15/16” T-Bar - (36” Std.)
P          Rigid Stem Assy. - (Up to 48” Std.)
K          Swivel Stem Assy. - (Up to 48” Std.)
JT         Ceiling Mount - T-Bar Ceiling
JN         Ceiling Mount - Non T-Bar / Drywall Ceiling
Finishes Voltage
120        120V
277        277V
UNV       Universal Voltage
347         347V
(120V thru 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
DIM0        Dimming 100% to 0%
DIM1        Dimming 100% to 1%
DIM5        Dimming 100% to 5%
DIM10      Dimming 100% to 10%
F01M     Matte White (Standard)
FXXX     PAL Premium Colors:
(F01G thru F22)
FCC       Custom Color Match
Provide RAL Color# ____
*See chart on page 1 for
 standard outputs in Lms/Ft.
Emergency Options
NLCKT        Night-Light Circuit (Common Neutral)
EMCKT       Emergency Circuit (Sep. Hot & Neutral)
EBPHST     Emergency Battery Pack - 10 Watt
GTD            Generator Transfer Device
 Self-Testing. (Integral Mount)
 (Integral Mount)
XX
Notes:
pal-lighting.com
(713) 946-4343
4830 Timber Creek Dr.
Houston, TX 77017
Example: 13’
, 42
5
Page 2
K27  2700 Kelvin
K30  3000 Kelvin
K35  3500 Kelvin
K40  4000 Kelvin
K50  5000 Kelvin
TW  2700K thru 6500K
 (Tunable White)